SEASON 11 24-25

FULL CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 24

Mon, Sep 16| Fall Classes Begin s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

OCTOBER 24

Wed, Oct 5| Monthly Payment Due s M T W T F S
Thurs, Oct 24 - Wed, Oct 30| Dress up for Halloween Week 12 3 4 @
Thurs, Oct 31| Closed for Halloween 6 7 & 9 10 T2

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

*afternoon classes ONLY, morning classes will be held

regularly as scheduled 20 21 22 23

27

NOVEMBER 24

s M T W T F S
Tues, Nov 5| Quarterly & Monthly Payment Due 1 2

Mon, Nov 25- Sat, Nov 30| Closed Thanksgiving Break 3 4 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 2

1 22 23
DODOOBO

DECEMBER 24

Thurs, Dec 5| Monthly Payment Due s M T W T F s
Sat, Dec 7| Dominion Christmas Parade 1 2 3 4 6
Mon, Dec 23- Sat, Jan 11| Closed Winter Break 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 16 17 18 19 20 21
DODBDAE
000

N

JANUARY 25

Mon, Dec 23- Saf, Jan 11| Closed Winter Break

Mon, Dec 13| Classes resume LI LI

Mon, Jan 13| Monthly Payment Due (extended due date)
000D

1
COLOR KEY: 12 14 15 16 17 18

alld | Tuition Payment Due

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
| Studio Closing

26 27 28 29 30 31

| Prestige Dance Studio Event

| PDC/PDC Elite/PDCA Event
*All dates are subject fo change; We do everything possible fo keep if as set.
As information for events becomes available, we will notify families by email
*Prestige Dance Studio is OPEN for most federal holiday's UNLESS NOTED




SEASON 11 24-25

FULL CALENDAR

FEBRUARY 25

Wed, Feb 5| Quarterly & Monthly Payment Due s M T W T F S
]

2 3 4 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

6 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

MARCH 25
Wed, March 5| Monthly Payment Due S o mMoT oW T oF ?
Mon, March 31-Sat, April 4| Closed Spring Break 2 3 4 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Mon, March 31-Sat, April 4| Closed Spring Break
Mon, April 7| Monthly Payment Due (extended due date)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Mon, May 5| Quarterly & Monthly Payment Due MAY 25
Mon, May 12 - Sat, May 17| Picture Week s M T W T F
Mon, May 26-Thurs, May 29| Dress Rehearsal Week 2
*Monday, May 26 is Memorial Day 4 6 7 8 9 10
Fri, May 30-Sat, May 31| 11th Annual Recital at Manchester n
High School 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25
JUNE 25
s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
COLOR KEY: 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

HIld | Tuition Payment Due

| studio Closing

| Prestige Dance Studio Event

| PDC/PDC Elite/PDCA Event
*All dates are subject to change; We do everything possible to keep it as set.
As information for events becomes available, we will notify families by email
*Prestige Dance Studio is OPEN for most federal holiday's UNLESS NOTED




